Time

12:00 p.m.
(MT)

12:05 p.m.

12:10 p.m.

12:40 p.m.

12:45 p.m.

12:50 p.m.
12:55 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

IGEM Council Meeting

December 1, 2022

Idaho Department of Commerce
700 W State St. — Clearwater Conference Room

Click here to join the meeting remotely.
*Members may attend in person or virtually.

Topic

Call to Order and Welcome
Approval of Minutes

Round 1 Overview

Project Presentation

APP #5558 — Functional Food Ingredient —
Potato Protein Concentrate

Funding Decision

APP #5558 — Functional Food Ingredient —
Potato Protein Concentrate

Budget Modification Decision

APP #3952 — Novel Movement & Inspection
System for Drones to Improve Infrastructure
Safety Assessment

Public Comments

Action Items

Adjournment

Lead

Dr. David Hill

Carmen Achabal

Dr. David Hill

Dr. David Hill

Carmen Achabal

Dr. David Hill

Dr. David Hill

Dr. David Hill

Brad Little, Governor
Tom Kealey, Director

Notes

Action ltem

Action ltem

Action ltem

Action Item
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