

## **IGEM Council Meeting**

December 1, 2022 Idaho Department of Commerce 700 W State St. – Clearwater Conference Room

## Click <u>here</u> to join the meeting remotely. \**Members may attend in person or virtually.*

Time	Торіс	Lead	Notes
12:00 p.m. (MT)	Call to Order and Welcome Approval of Minutes	Dr. David Hill	Action Item
12:05 p.m.	Round 1 Overview	Carmen Achabal	
12:10 p.m.	Project Presentation APP #5558 – Functional Food Ingredient – Potato Protein Concentrate	Dr. David Hill	
12:40 p.m.	Funding Decision APP #5558 – Functional Food Ingredient – Potato Protein Concentrate	Dr. David Hill	Action Item
12:45 p.m.	Budget Modification Decision APP #3952 – Novel Movement & Inspection System for Drones to Improve Infrastructure Safety Assessment	Carmen Achabal	Action Item
12:50 p.m.	Public Comments	Dr. David Hill	
12:55 p.m.	Action Items	Dr. David Hill	
1:00 p.m.	Adjournment	Dr. David Hill	Action Item